2022
STANDING
START
SEASON




Wednesday

Wednesday

Thursday

* To be eligible for the highlighted feature races horses must have started to the satisfaction of stewards in one stand start event in the 8 months prior to the date

for the event.

3/04/2022
17/04/2022
17/04/2022
19/04/2022
23/04/2022

3/05/2022

4/05/2022

11/05/2022
17/05/2022
21/05/2022
28/05/2022

4/06/2022
9/06/2022

11/06/2022
17/06/2022
17/06/2022
17/06/2022
18/06/2022
25/06/2022

25/06/2022

Marburg
Marburg
Marburg
Albion Park
Albion Park
Albion Park
Redcliffe
Redcliffe
Albion Park
Albion Park
Albion Park

Albion Park
Redcliffe

Albion Park
Redcliffe
Redcliffe
Redcliffe
Albion Park
Redcliffe

Redcliffe

Race Details
Oakwood Capital Goldstrike Heats (NR40/70)

Oakwood Capital Goldstrike Final (NR40/70)
Oakwood Capital Goldstrike Consolation (NR40/70)
Open Disc Hecp

NR60/75 Hcp

Open Disc Hecp

NR60/75 Hcp

Open Disc Hep

Open Disc Hecp

NR60/75 Hcp

Open Disc Hecp

The Flashing Red (Open Disc Hcp)
Open Disc Hep

NR60/75 Hcp

Open Disc Hecp

Showcase Final (Faster class) Hts @ Regional Shows
Showcase Final (Slower class) Hts @ Regional Shows
NR60/75 Hecp

Redcliffe Gold Cup (Open Disc Hcp)

Redcliffe Gold Cup Consolation (Open Disc Hcp)

~ RG and clubs will aim to run all races scheduled providing a minimum field size of six is achieved.

Prizemone M

$3,161
$25,970
$5,451
$8,204
$11,024
$8,204
$8,102
$8,102
$8,204
$11,024
$21,986

$32,376
$8,102

$11,024
$10,922
$22,408
$10,922
$21,986
$107,070

$21,378

2200m

2200m

2200m

2138m

2138m

2647m

2613m

2613m

2138m

2647m

2647m

2647m
2613m

2138m

2613m

1780m

1780m

2647m

2613m

2613m

Ve
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