2022 STANDING START SEASON





Day	Date	Venue	Race Details	Prizemoney	Distance
Sunday	3/04/2022	Marburg	Oakwood Capital Goldstrike Heats (NR40/70)	\$3,161	2200m
Sunday	17/04/2022	Marburg	Oakwood Capital Goldstrike Final (NR40/70)	\$25,970	2200m
Sunday	17/04/2022	Marburg	Oakwood Capital Goldstrike Consolation (NR40/70)	\$5,451	2200m
Tuesday	19/04/2022	Albion Park	Open Disc Hcp	\$8,204	2138m
Saturday	23/04/2022	Albion Park	NR60/75 Hcp	\$11,024	2138m
Tuesday	3/05/2022	Albion Park	Open Disc Hcp	\$8,204	2647m
Wednesday	4/05/2022	Redcliffe	NR60/75 Hcp	\$8,102	2613m
Wednesday	11/05/2022	Redcliffe	Open Disc Hcp	\$8,102	2613m
Tuesday	17/05/2022	Albion Park	Open Disc Hcp	\$8,204	2138m
Saturday	21/05/2022	Albion Park	NR60/75 Hcp	\$11,024	2647m
Saturday	28/05/2022	Albion Park	Open Disc Hcp	\$21,986	2647m
*Saturday		Albion Park	The Flashing Red (Open Disc Hcp)	\$32,376	2647m
Thursday	9/06/2022	Redcliffe	Open Disc Hcp	\$8,102	2613m
Saturday	11/06/2022	Albion Park	NR60/75 Hcp	\$11,024	2138m
Friday	17/06/2022	Redcliffe	Open Disc Hcp	\$10,922	2613m
Friday	17/06/2022	Redcliffe	Showcase Final (Faster class) Hts @ Regional Shows	\$22,408	1780m
Friday	17/06/2022	Redcliffe	Showcase Final (Slower class) Hts @ Regional Shows	\$10,922	1780m
*Saturday	18/06/2022	Albion Park	NR60/75 Hcp	\$21,986	2647m
*Saturday	25/06/2022	Redcliffe	Redcliffe Gold Cup (Open Disc Hcp)	\$107,070	2613m
Saturday	25/06/2022	Redcliffe	Redcliffe Gold Cup Consolation (Open Disc Hcp)	\$21,378	2613m
* To be eligible for the highlighted feature races horses must have started to the satisfaction of stewards in one stand start event in the 8 months prior to the date for the event.					
^ RQ and clubs will aim to run all races scheduled providing a minimum field size of six is achieved.					

RACING QUEENSLAND